Contact:

Klemens Rybaczek

klemens.rybaczek@noel.gv.at / +43 664 538 93 77
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2 Partnermeeting & Expertmeeting

of

Klimagriin / Klimaticka zelen

Tuesday, 3" of July, 2018

Rekreacni a Kongresové Centrum

Nové Dvory 2235
Ceské Budéjovice

GPS: 49°0'7.979"N, 14°24’16.118"E
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Program
Language: E

Moderation: Peter Santner

09:00-9:30

09:30-11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-15:30
15:30-18:00

Arrival

Administrative Partnermeeting

° New Projectleader — Christiane Hannauer
° Activities and Outputs

Coffee

Expertmeeting Part 1 (Moderation Erwin Szlezak)
Topic: Trees and Shrubs fit for climate change

° Defining Target for the day
. Inputs from the Experts

Lunch

Expertmeeting Part 2 (Moderation Erwin Szlezak)
Topic: Trees and Shrubs fit for climate change

° Content Discussion with Experts
° Defining Workingprogramme and further Cooperation

Excursion to regional sights.



